Complete Freedom
From Soft Errors
Asynchronous SRAMs with Error-Correcting Code (ECC)
2 3
Soft error: How
bad is it?
With every new process technology node, there is significant improvement in

FAST SRAM with Power Snooze
FAST Asynchronous SRAM
Ordering code
Package Dimensions
Package dimensions are shown as nominal measurements and are intended for quick reference only.
Refer to detailed product datasheets for precise package dimensions and complete specifications.
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY7C1049G(E) 512 K x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY7C1069G(E) 2 M x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1061G(E) 1 M x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive, Military
CY7C1062G(E) 512 K x 32 1.8 V, 3 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY62148G 512 K x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62146G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62147G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62168G(E) 2 M x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62167G(E) 1 M x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62162G(E) 512 K x 32 1.8 V, 3 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY7S1049G(E) 512 K x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1061G(E) 1 M x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1062G 2 M x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY7C1019DV33 128K x 8 3.3 V 10 ns Military
54-pin TSOP-II
11.8 mm
22.4 mm
44-pin SOJ